Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-KER II for Copy Eco System
Reinforcement of suspension rod in large-panel construction systems
Product information
Installation guide
Features and benefits
•	 Suitable  for repetitive  use. Partly  used pro­

for:
R-STUDS HY­
BRID
d L h
nom, 6d
h
nom, 12d
d
f
h
nom, 12d
h
nom, 12d
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M12
R-STUDS-12200-A2FL 12 200 113 41 14 41 41
R-STUDS-12220-A2FL 12 220 133 61 14 61 61
R-STUDS-12330-A2FL 12 330 243 171 14 171 171
R-STUDS-12350-A2FL 12 350 263 191 14 191 191
R-STUDS-12380-A2FL 12 380 293 221 14 221 221
R-STUDS-12400-A2FL 12 400 313 241 14 241 241
R-STUDS-12490-A2FL 12 490 403 331 14 331 331
R-STUDS-12500-A2FL 12 500 413 341 14 341 341
Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data
R-STUDS  COPY  ECO

15 15 30 3
20 20 15 2
25 25 10 1.5
25 30 10 1.5
25 35 5 1
25 40 5 1
*For wet concrete the curing time must be doubled
Basic performance data
[English]:
Grubość
Product commercial data
Product Code Volume [ml]
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
R-KER-II-300 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675293738
R-KER-II-300-S 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675432045
R-KER-II-300-W 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675432038
R-KER-II-300-SV 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675439310
R-KER-II-345 345 10 10 840 7.6 7.6 668.4 5906675395203
R-KER-II-400 400 10 10 560 8.4 8.4 498.9 5906675392103
R-KER-II-400-S 400 10 10 560 8.2 8.2 489.2 5906675432076
R-KER-II-400-W 400 10 10 560 8.2 8.2 489.2 5906675432069
R-CFS+KERII-600 600 1 1 40 10.0 10.0 430.0 5906675464817
R-CFS+KERII-600-S 600 1 1 16 10.0 10.0 190.0 5906675464824
R-CFS+KERII-600-W 600 1 1 40 10.0 10.0 430.0 5906675478050